a b WN NoO bk WN R

U hA WN

v b WN v b WN v b~ WN

v b WN

248
250
241
249
251
246
247

163
170
174
167
169
171

166
168
164
175
173
172

344gu

329
298
297
300

Week 1 IOMAA SPAR Track & Field League 12th May 2021

U13 Boys 100m

Matthew Redmond
Ollie Eyres
Liam Blake

Charlie Arculus
Donovan Skillicorn
Zac Woodward
Konrad Hand

U13 Girls 100m (Heat One)

Jessica Bergquist
Beth Young
Marzchela Pitao-Cubbon
Millie Lunt
Phoebe Margrave
Lara Smith

U13 Girls 100m (Heat Two)

Lily Elven
Abi Sinclair
Abi Clayton
Charlotte Crook
Frankie Kennedy
Kayleigh-Dee Corrin

U17 Men, Vereran Men 100m

Illiam Hicklin
Neil Vondy
Patrick Amante
Harley Low
Kazu Senior

14.5
14.8
14.9
15.2
15.5
15.5
15.8

143
15.8
15.9
15.9
16.2
16.6

14.5
14.7
15.0
15.5
15.7
16.1

11.8
131
14.4
15.1

DQ

U17 Women, Jun Women, Sen Women 100m
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189
202
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196

Carla Teece
Bethany Carridge
Catherine Perry
Madison McMullan
Carolanne Hanley

U15 Boys 100m (Heat One)

Regan Corrin
Fynn Bradley
Ryan Nelson
Luke Crowe
Douglas Quayle

U15 Boys 100m (Heat Two)

Charlie Teare
Samuel Perry
Cory Callister
Zachary Hand
William Forgie

U15 Girls 100m (Heat One)

Lola Bass
Tegan Thompson
Tilly Neel
Molly Phillips
Holly Charmer

12.8
13.2
14.0
14.4
25.2

131
141
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12.9
13.6
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U15 Boys Discus 6.20pm
Zachary Hand
U17 Men Discus 6.20pm
Harley Low
U13 Boys High Jump 6.30pm

Ollie Eyres
Charlie Arculus

Rory Turner
Liam Blake
Konrad Hand
Troy Turner

U13 Girls Long Jump 6.40pm

Jessica Bergquist
Lily Elven
Abi Sinclair
Beth Young
Abi Clayton
Marzchela Pitao-Cubbon
Summer Craig
Millie Lunt
Lara Smith
Frankie Kennedy
Phoebe Margrave

U13 Boys Discus 6.50pm

Rory Turner
Donovan Skillicorn
Troy Turner

U15 Boys Shot Putt 6.55pm

Samuel Perry
Fynn Bradley
Dominic Dunwell
Charlie Teare
Cory Callister
Douglas Quayle
William Forgie
Zachary Hand

U17 Men Shot Putt 6.55pm

Patrick Amante

U13 Boys Shot Putt 7.20pm

Ollie Eyres
Zac Woodward
Donovan Sullivan
Konrad Hand
Harry Stennett

U15 Girls Long Jump 7.15pm

Lola Bass
Hannah Kerruish
Winnie Davies
Tegan Thompson
Molly Hinds

13.45m

9.99m

1.25m
1.25m
1.15m
1.10m
1.05m
1.00m

3.94m
3.64m
3.44m
3.34m
3.31m
3.24m
3.23m
3.14m
3.11m
3.07m
2.93m

10.81m
10.59m
8.19m

7.04m
6.28m
6.18m
5.89m
5.78m
5.40m
5.24m
5.08m

4.46m

7.89m
6.22m
6.11m
5.91m
3.25m

4.40m
4.10m
3.91m
3.90m
3.86m
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Week 1 IOMAA SPAR Track & Field League 12th May 2021

U15 Girls 100m (Heat Two)

Andrea Ecolango
Anwyn Davies
Stevie Kennedy
Chloe Schofield

Eliie Cowin
Poppy Gerrard

U13 Girls 1200m

Summer Craig
Abi Clayton
Kayleigh-Dee Corrin
Marzchela Pitao-Cubbon

U17 Men, Veteran Men 400m

Ben Sinclair
Kazu Senior
Neil Vondy
Peter Callin
Patrick Amante
Harley Low

Katie Crook
Aimee Christian
Carolanne Hanley

U15 Girls 300m

Lola Bass
Molly Hinds
Tilly Neel

U13 Girls , U15 Girls 300m

Andrea Ecolango
Lucy Cartwright
Stevie Kennedy

Ellie Cowin

U15 Boys 300m (Heat One)

Charlie Teare
Regan Corrin
Dominic Dunwell

U15 Boys 300m (Heat Two)

Fynn Bradley
Cory Callister
Douglas Quayle
William Forgie

U13 Boys 1500m

Harry Stennett
Charlie Arculus
Liam Blake
Zac Woodward
Rory Turner
Troy Turner

13.8
14.6
15.0
15.7
16.2
16.9

4.32.8
4.32.9
4.44.4
4.55.1

50.3
56.3
61.4
65.2
69.4
71.7

65.5
71.8
2.51.0

46.4
49.4
50.2

51.0
54.5
54.7
54.9

42.1
42.9
48.0

47.1
47.4
55.4
58.3

5.10.4
5.14.8
5.14.8
5.51.4
7.04.2
7.08.4
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Isobel Kerruish

Stevie Kennedy
Anwyn Davies
Molly Phillips

Andrea Ecolango

Lily Gell
Tilly Neel
Chloe Schofield
Poppy Gerrard
Ellie Cowin

U17 Women Long Jump 7.15pm

Madison McMullan

Sen Women Long Jump 7.15pm

Abbie Quayle

U13 Girls Discus 7.20pm

Beth Young

Kayleigh-Dee Corrin

Summer Craig

Jessica Bergquist

Millie Lunt

Abi Sinclair

Lara Smith
Frankie Kennedy

U15 Boys High Jump 7.20pm

Regan Corrin

Jun Men High Jump 7.20pm

James Margrave

Vet Men 45 7.20pm

Peter Callin

U15 Girls Discus 7.40pm

Holly Charmer
Lucy Cartwright
Orla Goddard

Tegan Thompson

Poppy Gerrard

Chloe Schofield

Anwyn Davies
Lily Gell

U17 Women Discus 7.40pm

Heidi Gadsby
Catherine Perry

Jun Women Discus 7.40pm

Tazmin Fayle

3.64m
3.60m
3.59m
3.58m
3.53m
3.13m
3.01m
2.95m
2.82m
2.73m

4.40m

3.94m

12.36m
12.10m
11.23m
9.44m
8.22m
7.43m
6.10m
5.36m

1.50m

1.85m

1.50m

23.32m
16.60m
14.36m
13.95m
13.95m
13.80m
12.60m
10.61m

18.89m
18.04m

33.95m
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Week 1 IOMAA SPAR Track & Field League 12th May 2021

Alexander Bell
Ryan Corrin
Macy Hillier
Jamie Hayes

Laura Dickinson
Paul Rodgers
Peter Callin

Madison McMullan
Lottie Stennett
Catherine Perry
Caroline Mayers

U15 Girls, U15 Boys 1500m

Samuel Perry
Lucas Stennett
Samuel Corkill
Deaglan Blake
Ryan Nelson
Luke Crowe
Florence Griffin
Lucy Cartwright
Molly Hinds
Molly Phillips
Lily Gell

4.13.0
4.16.3
4.58.7
5.04.8
5.06.2
5.07.5
5.13.6
5.14.6
5.27.0
5.33.0
DNF

4.43.8
4.47.8
5.07.9
5.09.8
5.25.5
5.35.7
5.38.2
6.10.4
6.23.2
6.53.3
7.14.4

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
WAC
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NAC
NAC
MH
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MH
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U15B
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U15B
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U15B
U15G
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U15G
U15G



